I
obo ‘\ ® ® e o
I ® ®
i 1< [OK
PETITION FCR %1; ZONING l\..ixc..ssﬁicrxcs # 5, - ‘] S
SFECIAL EXCEPTION 20HING ucussmm”:mi —— |l 1v THE MATTER OF THE PETITION  : EEFORE THE
BRI 8,; SPRCIAL EYCEFTT = vV !| FOR RECLASSIFICATION FROM AND
[’ spscl.u: EXCEPTIGH FOR TRAILER
To the Zoning Commisaioner of Baltimore Countys [ *‘\‘ o a 1 m; ;6“5'“5 :li_dl?l’hulsalghln DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER
4 . Hoa 34 « W. Forge Road, H
T Logal Omor_g g\'ﬁ To the Zoning Connisaicner of Daltisore Countys #! 11th Dist., John H. Renninger
of all thal parcel e Feventi Dlatrict of Baliimore County, beginning 1B ot al, petitioners : or ORDERED by th Zenin: Comtssirner of Baltimere County
for the same at a stone on the Northeast side of a twenty foot road, laid out for i =45 p this i At ot 19 R’w
the use in common. at tha Weaternmaat carnar af tha Kchanl Tat and rupnina thanrs, Eg’r R h 'y o T X
\ \b\bﬂ e the use in common, at the Westernmost corner of the School Lot and running thence that, the subject matter of this rotitlon be advertised in Yuo If-'
= i\% e @i North 44 deg. 45 min. East 265,51 feet, thence South 51 deg. 36 min. East, binding i lf
i on the School Lot, 546. 34 feat to the center line of Philadelphia Road, thence, bind- newspapers of genoral circulation throughout Baltimcre Counly
o ing on sald center line of Philadelphta Road, North 41 deg. 24 min. East 285 feet, . g L i
E thence North 56 deg. 27 min. West 536 55 fost, thence North 44 deg. 45 min, Ea ' And/that tha. proporty ba postad, as required by the Zonirg
| g 3 A dez.
snth D, Baltim Con | e lsq 97 feet to the Snulh side of ax electric transmisaion line condemmned by T S S T T T T Regulations and Act of Assen a atd, and tha ublic
“MJ‘ st ik £ od States of America, thence, binding on the South side of said tran llon lne. ST
5 feat Southwost of £ g 2 anamie
I mehy petition (1) St tho zoning staius of the above described prop {con't below) hearing thoreon be had tn the offico of tho Zonln: Comalssionar
fﬁ reclagsified, pursuant to the Zoning Law of Baltimere County, froman R _f ™ of Balttzcra County, Maryland, on day of
A\ Mrs Glarkr on
Zone to an B-lg Zone; and (2) for a Speeial Excepticn, under tha said , 19 oat otelock 1
31 pe 1. t! 52 =
| Zoning Lav amd Zoning Regulations of Baltimre County, to use tho above describe Please enter an appeal from the decision of the 2 ‘
- | " . o . Deputy Zoning Commissionsr in the above matter, dated
property, for___a trailer paxl
Property to be posted a3 prescribed by Zoning Regulationa, Decemfer 2, 1960, and forward all papers to the Board of
Property to be posted s presoribed by Zoning Regulations. Zontng Appeals for Faltimovs Couttys
1, or we, agree to pay expenses of the above reclassifieation and
i nses of the above reclasoification and
Special Exception, advertising, posting, ete., wpon filing of this petition, Typhoitiey: agcon Scpay S 2 EVANS, GEORGE AND JACOB
; 5 o5 upoR his petition, bl -
and further agres to and are to be bound by the Zoning Regulaticns and Reairic- Special Exception, advertising poating, etoes £411ng of this petition, ze -
3 bound by the Zoning Regulations snd Resirice ficgtion of the "
tlons of Baltinore County, adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore and further agree to and are to be ¥ € 4 Zons and (2) 1.
tions of Baltimore County, adopted pursuant o the Zoning Law for Baltimcre }:.3!;\"11' el
- M Tam Beo! 't tksail
¥ place In sarrant. the
T . Jfenninges— -1 fi 0 T it R T _ . Mtfernazy fom outaabangs Ehango, on ahou
) Ly - Tobhn . Jenninger = CoAi . Tharan pi-d Towson 4, Maryiond iibe
' Togal Owrars Pauline A. Wenninger . ""5“% | Elo N\;E:V&RV)E“T Valley 827020 1560, "Counyy
Y By: John Warfield Armiger-Atty. for Pet'nrs. Tegal Owmers Pauline A.Renninger 2O is
! Masonic Bldg. -Towson 4, Md. -Va, 5-1753 By: John Warfield Armiger-Atty. for Pet'nra. By,
Masonic Bldg. -Towson 4, Md. -Va. 5-1753
eg. 24 pAf. |West
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11.

The said John Warfisld Armiger informed the said

hers!n are true and correct to the best of his knowledge and

ﬁi’i}j@g‘}p‘j’cﬂww 1 ERPONS. TRE ‘ Mnhm;' ':r'ub_ !;PTPT)& "t;%::“::;s:;ui;:rn:' :::dl:'n::.; Willian L. Jacob that the said John H. Rerninger and the sald [ baliaf, .
,;:m:nm’:a:ioﬁ Lo ' COUNTY BOARD taghed ":1"';”;’ ”_'zd": t-:x: £ & Paulino A. Renninger had not signed the sald Agreemsnt and . - | ‘ AS WITNESS my hand and Noteriel Seal on the day and
et tred %:3:?»’:?:.’:?.1 : Sl g e Jcauprable : ¥ :’"m: = . '“;”;b e aniig G are | authorized the sald Willfam L. Jagob to contact the sald Poti- f:7nembisteLowbove: wribten
K:éggfign;zr!;gu:;ng?s 1 oF B Thainal e s = tloners for the purpose of having them exsoute ths Agreemont, < ? :
Elsventh Distilot ¢ BALTIMORE COUNTY | tmo soptor of the Agreement oxesuted by the sald Protestants T e e P
Jout H, RENNTHGER f No. 5142 - RX ! and upon execution formarded totn copies of the same to the

Petitioner

Agreemont te the said William L. Jacob.

TeupFite atts
otary Pub

sald John Warfield Armiger for sxecutien by the said Petitlomsrs.

13. The sald William L. Jacob telephoned the sald
6. The said John Warfield Armiger assured. the sald

John Y, Renninger for the purpose ol setting up an appointment

Willlam L. Jacob that the sald Agreemant would be oxscuted by
PETITION TO SET ASIDE ORDER

for the execution of the sald Agreement and the sald John H.
OF DISKTSSAL OF APPEAL

the sald Petitloners and, that upon dismissal of .the Appsal,

) Renninger then and there informed the sald Willlam L. Jacob
a copy of the Agreement executed by the said Petitioners and

T0 THE COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

that he would not sign sald Agreement.

the said Protestants would be given to the sald Willlem L. Jacob
NOW, THEREFORE, the Protestants by Evans, George and

. 00 Decem Bvans, G and Jacob [ , ¥ ; George an

Laco o Dacemar L2 A0 80 ARSI e TR i for the purposs of rpcording the said Agresnant among the Land

Attorneys for Protastants, filed an appsal from tho order of the

Jacob, their attorneys, hereby move that the said County Board
of Appeals,

(a)
f1lod herein on Octobar 5, 1861,
(v)

Records of Baltimors County.
then Deputy Zoning Commissioner, John G. Rose, dated Dacamber 2, ¢

7. At the request of the said John Warfield Armiger,
1960, to ths County Board of Appeals.

Set aside its Order of Dismissal of the Appeal

©
the asld Evans, Geovge and' Jacob, in behalf of ths Protestants,

2, 3ometime after sgid Appeal had basen filed, John -

f1led a motlion before the said County Foard of Appeals raquest-
ordsr of !
ing that the Appeal from the /then Dopuny Zoning Commissionsr,

Warflald Armiger, Attorney for ths Petitionars, John H. Renninger

Reget the above-sntitled matter for a hearing so
and Pauline A. Rsnninger, his wife, approached William L. Jacob,

that the Appeal originally filed herein may be heard upon its
merlts, and
(e)

mAy require.

John G. Rose, dated December 2, 1960, be dismissed.

one of tha atbtornsys for the Protestants and asked if the Pro-

8. At the hearing held on June 22, 1961, the aald

testants would dimmisa their mppeal befors the 3aid County Eoard

Grant auch other and further relief as the above

I hereby certify that a acpy of the foregoing Petitlon
Willtam L, Jacob orally requested that the motion of the Protes-

of Appemls if the aaid Petitioners would agree not to srect a

has besn mailed to John Warffeld Armiger, Esquirs, Jefforaon
tants requesting that the said Appeal bs dismissed bs granted.

traller park on thelr property ma desoribed in their Petition

RVANS, ORORGE AND JACOB Building, Towson 4, Marylund, Attorney for the Petitioner-, and
@, On October 5, 1951, with the consent of the sald

f1led in these p: and the ‘would not protest

to Mrs end Mrs. John H. Renninger, R.F.D. 1, White Marsh, Ma-y=
John Warfield Armiger, the attorney for the sald Petitioners, and

land, Patitioners.

the fiiing of a new Petition by the said Petitionsrs asking for

the congent of the

1d Willdam L. Jacob, one of the attorneys

a local for said property.
3.

am L. Jago:
Attorneys for Protestants
for ths Protestants, the sald County Board of Appesls signed an

The said William L. Jaccb contacted the sald Protes-

order allowing the Protestants to withdraw said Appeal.

; STATE OP NARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMCRE, to wit:
tant: d the Protestant: resd to enter int - s o wits
N e SR Sl AL TR ey 10. Ths said William L. Jacob requestad of the said 3

ment with the sald Petitioners, and ths said William L. Jacob
30 Informed the aaid John Warfisld Armiger.

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 26th day of October, 1961,

John Warfield Armiger ons of the coples of ths Agroemant exscuted

befors me, the subscriber, a Notary Public of the State of Mary-
land, County aforesald, personally appeared WILLIAM L. 7ACOB and

¢ by the said Petitloners and the sald Protestants so the same
4, After numerous gonlulht!nm between the sald

could bs recorded mmong the Land Records of Baltimore County.

Willism L. Jacob and the said John rthld Aml.gu'. the said

. m\c,\?@‘?‘"N

wade oath in dus form of law that the matters and facts contained
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THIS AUREEMERT, WKade this day of June, 1961,
by snd between JUHN H, REMNINGER sad PAULINE A. FENNINORH, his
wifs, parties of the first part) MUENAY NORMAN MILBURN, JR., and
JEAN C. MILBURN, his wife, ROBERT L. OAITHER and BLIZABETH G.
QAITHER, his wife, CLYDE E, SHUGART and RUTH V. SGUCART, his
wife, and JANES MELVIN SHOOK and ORACE MARY SROGK, his wife,
parties of the second peré; FURGE REIGHIS IMPROVEMENT ASIOCIATION,
INC., o Yody corporats, duly ineorporated undar the laws of the
State of Karyland, party of the third partj and THOMAS M. GONTRUM,
BDFIN K, CONTRTH and CALVEAT INVESTNENT COMPANY, ING,, Hortgagees,
parties of the fourth part.
i WHEREAS the sald John H. Henninger and Paulins A, Ren=
i ainger, his wife, are the owners, in fes sirple, of several pars
I ocels of land aituate on the Northwest amide of the 01d ’hiladelphia
| Road tn tis Eleventh Rlectlon Dlatriot of Baltimore Gounty, Mary-
land, containing !n the aggregate Tive (5) acres of land more or
less a3 more partioculsrly described In the following fouwr (4)
Doedst

R i eoraed emong the Land fegorda of Beisinars

County in Liber C.H.K. No, 1251, folio 574.
{2) Deed from feal Ratate Development Cunpfny dated

June 21, 1943, and recorded azung ths Land Repord
7.8, No. 1209, follo 4185, ate.

aforesaid in LiY3
(3) Doed Crom the Dosrd of EFducation, dated Ou\.ubn- 1,
1952, recorded among the aforssuid Land Record
in Liber U,L.B, No, 2203, folio 219, oteo.
(4) Deod from Lloyd feed and Emma Heod, his wife,
datad September 1, 1088, and recorded among the
aforssald Land Records in Liber W.J.R. Ho. 3600,
foilo 447, eto.
W{ERZAS Hanry Norman Milburn, Jr., and Jean . Milburn,
his wife, sre the owsers, in fes slmpls, of all that lut of
ground belng knomn and designated as Lot Ko. 4, Block "I} Plat
of Sscblon "A," Forge leights, which Plat ia recordsd in Plat

Book G.L.B. Wo. 20, follo 72, aa more particularly described in

TE3T

(BEAL)
Henry Rorman HIlburn, Jrs

(88AL)
oan V. urn

(3AL)
Cly .

(SEAL)

amas Helv: 001

( SEAL)
Face Uary Sho

PORGE HEI0H20 IMPROVEMESNT
ASSUCIATION, ING.

yoe B, ¥ daoretary By
HI‘I!“ E. Emm- .‘r—ﬂllﬁni

(s38aL)
Thomas ¥. Gontrum

% {SEAL)
BEWIR B, Oonbra
CALVERT INVESTEENT COMPANY, ING.
Sacretary % b repiden

STATE OF MARYLAND, BALTINORE COUNTY, to witt.

I HEREEY CERTIFY that on this day of Juns, 1961,

=Be

S Twad run The Forge Helghis ml‘ln‘ prlw dated June Ilh
1055. lnd uuniu among ulu aforesaid Land Ihlm'u in mhp
G.LiB. No. 2734, Tolle 41, ete.y and

hh wife, are the owners, in fes almpls, of all “that 1ot nr
‘ground hmm and u-:smna &k Lot Ho. 8, Blosk By Plak. ..
of Seotion *A," Forge Helgnta, whieh s recurded 1n. ?las Book -
G.LaBs Nou 20, follo 74, ss more partioulaply Sedoribed in a
Deod dated Kay 19, 1988, an resordsd wmong bhe aforesaid Land-
Becords in Liber G.L.B. Nos B588, folio B57, eto.} ud h
WIERKAS Clyde By Smugart and Ruth Vi Shugart, his wife,
are the' owasre in fes simple of all thab lob of ground being.
kngwn and deaignated s Lot Mo. 1, Block "C" on the Plas of

Section "B" Porge Helghts, which Plat is resorded in Plat Book
GeLaB, Hoa 22, follo 38, as mors particularly ¢eseribed in a
Deed from Forge Heighta Bullding Company dated August 12, 1985,
and resorded among the aforesaid Land Records in Liber G.L.B.
Ho. R757, follo 78, eto.} and

WHERKAS James Welvin Shook and Orace iary Shook, him
wife, are the owners in fee simple, of all that lot of ground
being known and designated as Lot Ne. 9, Block D, Plat of Porge
Acros, which Plat is recorued among the la$ Recordas of Baltl=
more County in Flat ook J.i.Be Nes 14, folio 88, as more parti=
eularly dssoribed in a Tesd from Willimm G. Lehrl and Mary Co
Lehrl, his wife, dated September 21, 1954, and recorded among
the aforesald Land Records (in Libep C.L.B. lNo, 2569, follo 221,
eto.; and

WHEREAS Forgs daights Improvement Assceiation, Inc.,
18 an incorperated asscolation whose menmbers are propsrty owners
residing in the vicinity of the property omned by tha said John
#s Ronninger and Pauline A, Renninger, his wife; and

-2=
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before me, the subsoriber, a Notary Fublic of the State and
County aforesald, personally appeared JOHN H. HENNINGER and
PAULIHE As RENNINGER, his wife, the within nawed parties of the
firat part, and they each acknowledged this Agresment to be
thelr act and deed.

AS WITHSS my hand and Kotarlsl Seal,

Wotary Public

STATE OF MARYLAND, BALTIMCRE COUNTY, to wit:

1 HEREEY CERTIFY THAT on this day of June, 1961,
before me, the subsariber, a Notary Fublle of the Stzte and
County aforesaid, personally sppeared HENRY KOAMAX MILBURN, JR.,
and JEAN C. MILBURN, his wife, two of the within cewed partiss
of the second part, and they ssch asknowledged the foregoing
Agreemsnt to bs thelir act and deed.

AS WITHESS my hand and dntarial Sea

Wotary Publie. .

STATE OF MARYLAND, BALTIMOHE COUNTY, to witt

1 UEREBY CERTIFY that on this day of June, 1961,
before me, h_hA\ subsoriber, a Notary Public of the State lﬂ‘
County sforesald, peracnally appearsd GLYDE B, SHUDART and RUTH
V. SHUGART, his wife, twe of the within mud pu'ﬂrll of the
ssoord pcrb lnc :buy aloh unm‘hdp& Ih- mnguhq Agreement
to be ‘thelr aot and h- . s

AS WITHESS my hand 4nd Hotartal Seals

% WHEREAS Robert L, Galther and Blizabuth m—sm ﬂunhn--

mant to be their act and deod.
1

WHEREAS the said Thomas M. Gontrum, ‘4!1! !-. Gull\ﬂh
apd Calvert Investment Company, Ingy, are helﬂ-un of morigages
9a khe property of e satd Joha u, ﬂom!upr_m Pauline A,
Remainger, his wife; and

WHEREAS the 3ald partises of the firgt part have nade
qpunnna te the Baltimore County Offics of Planning and Zone
ing for the nauuinutm of their proparty and a' speciel
l;upnlun for a trailsy park; and

VHRRRAS the said Partiles of the sscond part fesl that
such & use.of the Property of the partlss of ‘the rirst parg
would be detrimental t. the valus, use and enjoyment by ths sald
parties of the sscond part of tusir Pespective properties;. and

WIERSAS the sald parties of the secend and thira parss,
Sheir heirs, successcrs and assigna, have agreed nob to protest
a0y applleation by the sald partfes of the first part, the!-
heirs and assigns, before the Baltimore County Office of Planning
aad Zoning for the reolassification of the hereinabove-mentonad
Property of the adld parties of the first part %o a sommercial
elaasifioation provided th said parties of the arncond part agreo
hot to use their property for a trailer park for a perdod of
twonty (20) years.

How, s THIS ul
oonsideration of the sum

that in

of Flve ollers ($5.00) and other good
and velusble considerations, this day paid, receipt of which ig
the seld parties of the first part hereby
sovenant for themselves, their haira and assigng,

hereby acknowledged,
not to use
the hareinaboves-mentionsd aroperty owned by them for the purpose
of a trailer park nor keop trailers upon said propsrty for the
pordod of twenty (£0) years from the date herein first above
written; end

HOW, THERSPORE, THIS AGPERMENT WITNESSETH that in con=
atderation of the am of Five Dollars ($5.00) and othur good and
5=

STATE OF KARYLAND, BALTIHMORE CCINTY, to wit:
1 MEREBY CERIIPY that on this day of June, 1R6Y,
before me, the subsoriber, a ¥otary °ublic 2f the State and
County sfor4said, personally appenred JAKiS KELVIN SGUK end
CRACE WAR. SHOUK, his wife, teo of ths within named partics of

ths second part, and they each acknowledged the foregoing Agrea=

A3 HITHE3S oy hond snd Hotarial Seal.

Wotary rublia

STATE OF MARYLA

BALTIMCHE COUNTY, to wiks
1 HEHEBY CERTLTY that on this day of June, 1981,

befors me, the subsoriber, a Hotary Publie of the State and

Gounty Aforesaid, pecsunally appearcd WILLIAM M. HERMANH, Fresis

denv of FORGE HSI0HIS LMPROVAMEND ASSOCLATICH, IHU., a body
corporate of tae 3tate of Zaryland, ths within named party of
the tulrd part, snd he acknosledged the foregolag Agresment to
br the aot and deed of the sald body corporate.

AS WITHESS wy hand and Hotarial Seal.

Wotary molle

STATE OF MARYLAND, BALYIMORE COUNYY, to wit:
1 HEHEBY CHRTIFY that on this
before me, the subseriber, a fotary Publie of tho Statemd
Geunsy aforesnid, personally appoared THOMAS ¥, GONTAUM and
EDWIN Ko GONTRUN, two of the within namad parties of ths fourth
part, and they sach acknowledged the foregoing Agréement bto be

day of Juns, 1961,

7=

L .‘ oo

valunble smu‘uv{mxmh W md. num nx hieh 1§ berebyl
Munlndaud. the satd P

x'.ha' .nam ot fop bhonselvesg,

8y o Bt 5o protedt #ay 8pplication
befors sus Balutiord Gomity Brbies (ot Pianatig and Zoning
nuuunn, by thn -url yu‘::n or
and 8 salgna,

s O itg
The £ irgk PArt, thuir heirs
108 & wodsaretal rekoning of ine Property hersine
above mentionad ouned by ha wald partiss of bhe £ireb part,
Sthar than oy a't@aller pan.

PCN zo0d and valuabls voasideration, inig day pald,
Taeslot vhareof ig hareby Eoknowl.

#dged, the sald Forge lalghsa
Improverent Associat!

iony Ins., and ita auccassors,

Laredy coven=
anta, confrasts and agrees not to

use’ iva

fasilitien, orgestsza-
Blon and/or montés to protest an appl

leaslon by the saly parties
of tha first part for tia reclassification of

@ vommrolal use otlur than a tratler pan,

thelr property for

P12 5agd Thomas H, Sontrum, Zdwin K, “ontrum and
Calvart Investment Company, Ine., exseute thls Agrooment for the

PUFpase of subjecting their Fospeclive mortgages

to the lagal
operation and effest of tna sgme .

#E covensnts by the sald parties of she first pars
and segond part ghall run with and bind their rospective lands
Tor 4 pericd of tuenty (£0) years from the date I'irst horel

Inabove
written,
WITHESS tho hands and senls of the sald parties hereto,
TEST:
—

i . (s,
1 Joun i, \cmEﬁcr AL)

— . (SEAL
T A Tarnlnger ?

i ®e [ 1]

Chelr act and dsed,

A3 WITHESS my hand and Notarial Seal.

Fotary mublle

STATE OP MARYLAND, BALTIMURE COUNTY, to wits

I HEREEY CERTIFY Shav on this day of June, 1981,
before me, the .mbsoriber, a Nctary Public of the Btate snd
County aforesaid, personally appeared

Prasident of CALVERT INVE3ZMENT QOMFANY, INC., & body eorporate
of the State of Maryland, one of the within naned parties of

the fourth part, and he acknowlsdged tha foregolng Agrosment to
be the act and doed of gald bedy corporate.

AS WITHESS my hand end Notarial Seal,

Fotary Aublla
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| IN THE MATTER OF PETITION FOR BEFORE THE
1 Reclassification from an "R-6" Zone . I .
] to an "R-10" Zone and Special Exception ZONING GOMMISSIONER IN THE MATTER OF PETITION FOR BEFORE THE
| ¢ THE MATTER CF RECLASSIFIOATION OF o for Traller Park - N. W. Side Philadelphia # RECLASSIFICATION AND SPECIAL &
| TRCReRTY CF JODN H, TSRUDWER, Fron an Zonirg Gosmlasionor La boreby declared mull and void and counsel’s Road 2635' 5, W. of Forge Road, 11th Dis- FOR | EXCEPTION FOR TRAILER PARK, BOARD OF APPEALS |
] B Zane to an "A-10" Zons aml Special e s | trict - John H. Renninger, et al, Petitioners # | Northwest sids of Philadelphia Road, & [
Exception for Trailar Park - U, H. Sia roquost for the potibionsr for Odor of Disison [ BALTIMORE COUNTY | 2635 fast Bouthwoat Forge Road, ror
Philadelphia Rosd 2635' S g e o = ons the above patition is dimissed I * L1th District, John H. Reoninger, &
L At of Balt oun For the above reacen sssnsses ot al, Petitioner BALTIMORE GOUNTY
without projudice to the putitionore | b |

A twaring was hold on Movember 23, 1960 at 1:C0 p. ®e

Wp >

comarning a roclassification of property described as folloa L)/-'«/ ZV
ity Zoning Comisalo

ORDER OF DISMISSAL

from an "Re6" Zono to an "R-10" Zone and a Special Exeoption for P Mr. . Clark:
Mr, Clerk;
TrileR Rerkt | Please isaue for the following witnesues to tastify for the Pati-
Al that parcal of land in the Eleventh District of Please mark the within case DISMISSED without prejudice, i

Honers in the above entitled cause, and make the writ returnable on

Baltimors County on the northwest side of Phila-
Sﬁﬁhﬁnﬂés foot southnagt of Forge Roadj themce o 2,194 V
souttwaaterly and binding on the northwost side of i ez é 7
Pnilacelphia Road 285 foeb; thence orth 51 degrees
36 minutes Wast TE?. 2l ieqn; o.;:::;
tes Eagt 151,38 fsct; thenocs I
mImitas B ) fost thanos South L dograes
o5 Wost 186,97 feet and thence South S degreas
nutos Wost 536,55 foet %o place of beginmng.

Waednesday, November 23, 1960, at 1:00 o'ciock P, M,

arfleld Armiger
Attorney for Petitioner
| Masonic Building
Towson 4, Maryland

I VAlley 5-1753

NAME ADDRESS

Mr, George Bushby
Assistant Location Enginesr
Etats Rozds Commission of Ma

300 West Preston Streat
Baltimor 1, Maryland

hearing the Doputy Zoning Comissioner

At tho tim of

for both sidaz that he would be glad to recedve a petition

told cou And to bring with him

AL the same %ime counsel

arjor to a deainions
for d al at any time prior to a decialon

(a) the fils of State Roads Commissior pertinent to the.

work out any matters that night assist the

was giver an opport

above application

a decision in tha best intersst

ing Cormisslonor in arriving at

Doputy Z
4 ity (b) Maps and recordc of State Roads Commission con-
of tho public welfams of somunitys {
At & later date counsel far tha prot cerning Right of Way and status of land acquisition |
the Depuiy Zoning Comisatomr that thers: could ba no agre = NW71%60 for Northeast Exprassway vicinity of White Marsh
o " . on worked out with s0l i '
the partiess On the assumption tha t this had boon worked o th counse! S Maryland (2635 feet Southwest of Forge Road).

£

.-

\I = ) "

i ,/‘“/!-)‘ o

! L TChn Wariield Armiger

| Attorney for Petitloner

Magonic Bullding |
Towson 4, Maryland |
VAllay §-1753

tion on the 28th dy of November,

On Novenbor 20, 1960 oo |
FNINS UaPAXTMENT

» standing of all

the Deputy Zoning Comi nding of &

15 to how tho final

partins concerned and the Doputy

disposal of the case was to be handled.

t4atod by all parties concorned and, therefere, the Order of

Long and Sped
Traller Farks Ny, Side
delphia M. 2635feet 5,
Forge 5i,=1th Dist, f
John i, Eenuinger= Fetitdoner BALTD

November 30, 1960

1TrIritrat RNy

A hearing vus beld

n June 22, 1961; relatdve

pesition of John

Liger for reqlassificatiou ant specisl exception

Hon. John G. Rose Teconber 2, 1660
Deputy Zoning Commissioner
for Baltimore County

Towson 4, Maryland

for a Traller Park, cn the Hortiarmat side of Fhiladelphia Rosd, 2635 feet

Novasber 28, 1560

fioad in

11th Uistriot of Laltizere Gounty,

William L. Jacob, Soq,
Hockord nm.;(c:.,' foa,s

Touson iy Haryland

At this hearing

Dear Mr. Rose: #H{1lian L. Jagob, representing e

| Willlam L, Jacoh, Esq.
Beckerd Bt s,
Towson kiy Harylam

rotestants, asked that e ba allowed to wdthdeaw his appeal fiom the

Petition for Reclassification
from au\ "R-6" Zone to an "R-10"
Zone and Special Exception for

Trailer Park - N.W. Side Phila-
dephia Road 2635' 5. W. of Forge
Road, 11th District - John H.
Renninger, ot al, Petitioners

Re:

Ras Potition for Reolasatficatin:
and Spacial Excepilon for T:Uer
Park - . We Sids Philadelphin
Bowd 2635% 5. V. Forge Read,
11th Digt,, John W, Renningir,
ot ul, Potltdomrs

deolsiun of the Deputy Gondng Vomslasicner of Baltisore Coumty, dated

Roi Fotition for Reolassification Mooubey. 29 1960, Cash dlsaioenl W ba gresied withect Ginintiss s
and spootsl wroertion for Trafler
Park = N, W, Sido Philacelphia

without regard to the mrits of tho cxse, This Boara has always teken the

porition that cuoe Property was posted sdviaing the publis wWat a

Toar Mry Jucoby

to our yesterday
morning I return herewith your letter of November 28, 1960,
denying the above petition.

would ba beld, that it was pecessary that a deeialon be rvached on the

Attachad
1n the sbow mtar. 18 8 oy of Ordor pusod by ma todey

Daar Mr. Jocehs nerits of the case, and & a4 lsnissal of sawe would not be ailewsd,

Also enclosed is my Order of Dismissal in the said iowever; 1n Whls particulsr cuss, ws 2ind that in domying the petition
case, which you have agreed to accept. Mr. Jacob has been

informed of this action and will receive a copy of this letter.

Yory wuly yours

2 I have toda ed ring
Foclgssification and special .’J".;',Zm.“in?ﬁ“ibi.“f: ::‘-’c:':-.

without prejudice und withoat regard to the werits of Whe mppedl, the

Vory truly yours

rosdlt would leuve iis property in'the sww scaing categers ss it had been

Sincerely,

PULr %o the orlgimal hearing bafore tae Depaly lening Cosslesicrer,  Tiis

sotisn oould nob wdversely alfeot sny tuxpeyer of Daltlsers County.

Tl Zeuing tomTseTmn

John Warfield Armiger
It ip for the sbovo Feasons that dismissal withoub pres

WA /mh: -
IWA/mhr 4 e~ gy Sudics,witeout regard to the marits i allowed.

Enclosures

¥y, Steinbock &4 not Hatran i, Kaufean, Jr.
prt=vi v g

ce: William L. Jacob, Esq.
Reckord Building
Towson 4, Maryland

it at the hearisg

@. Mitchell Austin

for the above mubjects

DATES_Qgteber 5, 1961




INVOICE

i ¥ { s ; T 9749 ¥an ”,_‘,ﬁﬁw_ S,:I:;ogw . . BALTIMORE COUNTY, IV%ARYLAND No: 4080 T :
SRS Bkl TEI% OFFIDE.:E.,QE.:HE%{,;NCE DATELY/23/60 The ‘Greater Parkville Community Council, Inc.
: E o - COURT HOUSE

Teeneribice 20 £5E9

TOWSON 4, MARYLAND A COMMUNITY WITH UNITY

Tot H, Remntnger & Soa

% e gy

s sEAN RYOLEWS:

o Hon riflny e
Zf“ fLuz s berdert v Amein b QLS e
iy DETAGH PR SECTION AND REUIAR Wit ToUN REMTTTA coat
ot 20, 1960 20,
Ry e Advertising and signs = Reminger
: PUSE

Jeha Warfinld dyzigsrs Bdey 5 B .

"‘:'L“ e \fd,,- a’ 31145,44';&»1..5—‘( '/ L Feeadl

Toon by larylend /

Godecid Lam Feerz

fas Patition fur Reclaculfiction ff}yerA-.\-/(
from an "i-6"

5 e
Toms %0 an '!;2" (J acparelia
shion ;

Acting 2
Zota fpactal oo 5 2 ’ Co [
‘&I'l‘:ﬂa"aﬂl- ¥ - ooy A “A/'A*Al sansviic ascntanon councn 111 A -
dalphis Rosd 2635 a v Towson 4, Maryland
HBoad, JLth Metrist Tahen Gomfpr cane :
=, ot al, Peritiemre L Doar Sir:
Tomings:, ot a1, Perth ; W s o
g PR ) Lo ik, Vonie 3}
daiTad W she nn erToR L =
Viwars haely ’”’J"L‘m‘ hat w rhalom 5 IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
7 the db e - T e
r ur of ¥ palabetieod, petal i MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
2 Pabstd anf Crder o malacstifiontion A PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE,
we i i -
exoapticn requashe FLs

Vory bruly yours

INVOICE

reLermone BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND N, 4820
OFFICE OF FINANCE oate 6/21/61

Disision of Callection and Receipts
COURT HOUSE
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

Toputy Conlng Comels s omr

To: 'me L. Jacob, Eoqes Zoning Popartment of

Rockerd Buflding

)
8 "nv:

BEPOAIT TO ACCOUNT KO,
a

ey |

- 1., Side
Cook of posting property for appeal hearing = N,
m;mx?:u 'ﬁz’m, 263" . W, Forgo Road, 11th I

John H. Raminger, ot al, potiticnara

St Luke's - Eusex Rboad

Lommantty Assostation, Jne.

B
AKE CHECKS PAYABLE To BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND e
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TO\;‘ESON 4, MARY
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION oF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTAN! 9

~ ’ :

Kovember 17, 1960

| ¥r. Joha G. Roms
| Aeting & g Comisaionar

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

OFFICE OF PLANNING | 4R

#5

Bldga Inter = Office Correspondence
Towson 4, Marylund

Lear Sir:

s DA eambor-10y-1560—

aro writing in Teforonce to an applicstion for a Trailar Camp

oa 01d Philadslphia Rd. being heard by you on Novesber 23, 1060,

Although geographically we are fur away from this commmnity, we

Subject: #5Li2-x. B-6 to R-10. Special Ex-
Seption for Traller Fark: Horthwast

. 4de of Pilladelphia Road begirming

Abiemey it ;25’ feet Southwest of Forge Roud,

bave o real interost im proper laxd use.

" John W, Areiger
» Attormn

fhe history of this case is particularly interomting bacause it Tounon U, Maryland property of John He and Pauline

John  Varfield Armiger, Eaq.

Masonis g,

Towson L, Marylamd §

Rary W,5 Puiladelphin Bd. 2635% SW
Forgs

Hd.= 11th Digt-Jchn H, Benningere
Potitioner

A
Re: Patition for Reclassificstion . A
Dear Sir: & Special Exception for Lth Dstrict

John H. Ranninger A

iavolves a previous zouning violation which existed for some time and

al® 1nvolved a rocont maighboring lend use chasge i.o. & junk yurd, Hearing: Wednesday, Novesber 23, 1960 (1100 P.M.)

¥ feol this is n koy case in which a very important mittes of AStachind nrw; pomentey U RCEION BF Flaniiins
Principle is tnvolved and we requast that th petition be denied

Dear Hr, Amigurs

This s to notify you thers is § 29.08 uoe for advertising
and posting of the above subject propertys

Plzase to County for

in referencs to your Zoning application. The staff of the Office of Planning and Zoning has reviowed the subject
petition and has the followlng advisory cament to make with respect to
Yours truly, patinent planning factorss

MMW"” %jujl'i 1e It takes no position pro or con concerning the trailer park as such.

If granted, it s requested that the grenting be conditioned om
Yours very truly, site plan approval by this office in sddition to the approval re-
quested of the Health Department

¥arion 4. Goyor
Prosident

sans.

‘f“ NV 1 060

GEDiad




for the same at & stone on the Northeast side of a twenty foot road, laid out for
{he use in commen, At the Westsramost cornar of the School Lot and runaing thence
North 44 deg. 45 min. East 265,51 feet, thence South 51 deg. 36 min. East, binding
on the Schoal Lot, 546. 34 feat o the center line of Philadelphia Road, theace, bind-
ing on sald center line of Philadelphla Road, North 41 deg. 24 min. East 285 fes
thence North 56 deg. 27 min. West 536, 55 feat, thence North 44 deg. 45 min. East
189, 97 feet to the South side of an eloctric transmission ljng cnm:;mmmd br.:..hu e
, binding on the South side of said trangmjssion line.
ri-?;:;? ge':;:i.c:(();.si‘ﬁ?uf\;g:{ng atatus of the abave described proper 1 (con't batow)

reclasaified, pursuant to tha Zoning Law of Baltimore County, froman _3 - &

fene toan__m 1g  Zeney and (2) for a Speedal Exception, under the oaid
to use the above desoribe

Zening Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltirore County, e

ed property, for___ g {railar park
Froperty to be poated as prescribed by Zoning Regulationss

1, or we, agree to pay expensés of tho above reclassification ard
Speedal Excoption, advertising, pooting, etos, upon filing of this petition,
ard furthor agree to and are to be bound by the Zoning Regulations and Reatrics

tiona of Baltinore County, adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

County, 00T -6 59

“John H. Rean,

N
JerLodn iAo
s

. ¢

Tegal Ovnere Pauline A. Renfinger
Jobn Wariield Armigez-Aity. for Pet'nrs.
-Towson 4, Md. -Va, 5-1753

- 3

%ot 396 31 feat, thexn Sopth 36 deg. 24 —iest

36 min. /East 219, 85

Jorthwesterly from the Mzt line of this deycription
5 feef to the Northeast s{d8of said Tweny

ith 56-deg. 26 min,“ETat 20.3

- --Sou dpgl ¥ m .
151, 34 EM y 51 deg
parallel wlél and distant 20 feat

South 44 dej,_45-min. West 267,

thance binding-ez il .
the place of beginning. Contalning 5,037 acres.

Uron henring on the shovs patition (1) for reolassi-
ficytion of the nubjact proparty frem an "R=6% Zone to an "R<10%
Zone and (2) for m specinl axception to use #nid proparty for a
tratlor park, the petitiom- having failed to provo m
the gunlny of the proporty or that sufficient changas have taken
place in the character of the mighborbeod to varrant the requested
#hangs, the roclasalfication and special axsaption ahould ha denied.

T4 4, thiratora, tits _L5PK  day of Novewor,
1960, by the Deputy Zening Corrdsz!omir of Balsimore County,
GRDZRED that the aforessid potition should b and the sane 1s
hareby dented.

Teputy g Comissliomr
of Baltimora Courty

PETITION FCR (1) 20MING RECLASSIFICATION
2) SPECIAL EXCEPTION

To the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County:

C SRS S IS SO VSRR SR

ALl that parcel of land in the Edwenth Distriot of Baltimore County
on the Northwest side of Philaielphia Road bsgimning 2635 feet Southwest of

Forge Roadj thence Southwesterly ani binding on the Nortiwest side of Philadal,
Road 285 feet) thence Nurﬂ{slﬂjd-xm: 36 minutes Weat 786,84 footj thence North

38 degrees 2l ninutes Bast
398,31 feet; thence South T
S5 degreen 27 minutes Past 536.55 fout to the place of boglming,

B feetj thence alnutes
o

Zoning Law amt Zoning Regulations of Baltirore County, to use the above descrio

od property, for__ a trailer park

East
minutes Weot 168,97 feot) thance South

Property to be posted as prescribed by Zoning Regulaticnd,

I, or we, agree to pay expenses of tho above reclassification and

Special Exception, advertising, posting, eto., upon filing of this petitiong\\.

ard further agree tv and are to be bound by the Zoning Regulations n‘lﬁunc-

N
tions of Baltimore County, adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

County.

.

1y {

o 1
dog- THMIASNG doc. ] m

; i
pnrlll!\ with and distant 20 feet ui‘th‘n‘ﬂ}!urly from the

South 44 del, 457min. West 267,23 feet to the Northeast side ol ga
thence bindin; the Northeast pidd-thereof, Sauth 56 deg. 22 min.

the place of beginning. Containing 5.037 acres.

from an
Zone and . Spes
Tratlor Parky
ia Rd. 2035feet S.W. [
11th T

Dist, B

A hearing sas held cn June 22, 1961, relative to a
» ;

nger for reclassification and speeial excepti

sgt nide of P Iphia Road, 2635 fect

rict of Baltdmore Gounty.

. Willian L. Jacob, representing tio

lowod to witl

stants, asked aw eal from the

ision of the Deputy Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, dated

bor 2, 1960, Su

v dismissal to be g

ved withont prejudice and

a of the case, This Board has always taken the

was pested advising the public that a hearing

at a deeision bs reached on the

its of the case, and that adimuissal of same would not be allowed,

, in this partinular case, we £

that in denyinz the petiticn

without prejudice and without regard to the merits of

appeal, the

result would leave the property in the maw zoning category as it had been

prior to the original hear

re tie Deputy Zoning Cawnissioner. This

action could not adversely aifect any taxpayer of Ealtimore County.

It is for tho above reusons that dismissal without

Judice,

hout regard to the me

its is allowed,

%@m“\&#-——.—i

Mr, Stoinbock did not

sit at the hearing

EEET
J hithy Lot

for the above subject.

UAizz October 5, 1961

John H. nam-.n.)lu Ll Dt e | 2y
— e [at

By: John Warfield Armliger-Atty. for Pet'nrs.
b | £ Masonic Bidg. - Towson 4, Md.-Va,5-1753

CLARENCE D. LONG .
o Do Makrae

m—

Congress of the Enited States LS
Touse of Bepresentatives ™ Min1 e
ashington, B.C. § ¥ U5

March 5, 1965

Mr. John Rose, Zoning Commissioner
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson 4, Maryland

o8

Mr. Edward Renninger, Old Philadelphia Road,
White Marsh, Maryland has asked my assistance in
requesting a zoning variance to establish a trailer
park on his property.

Dear

He informed me that only one neighbor objects
to this use of the land.

I would greatly appreciate your consideration
of this request.

Sincerely,

CLARENCE D. LONG

o Tratlor Park = 1, W, Side
Roadl 26351 5, 5. Forge Rosd,

Lith District of Balbimore Cornty

A hearing was bold on Mevemba: 23, 1560 at 1300 p. me

Somoerning & roslassificaticn of proparty degeribed s follews

from an "R-6" Zoms 40 an "A-10" Zone and a Bpectal Exvepilen for

Trailer Parks

ALl that pareel of land in the Klown ohri
Baltimors County on the northwost !mﬂ‘:tﬂf %
dolphia Hood 2635 fost southoast of Forge foad) thenca
soutinsestarly and binding on $ho northwest s of
M]ﬂrn‘lkpbl.l vo.#sgas fnllz thenos larth 51 degrees

A% the tim of tho hearing the Toputy Zoming Cowsisstiomr
told counsel for both sides that ho would be gled o recalws a potition
for dimis=al at sy tim prior to o deofsion. A the s time counsel
vas given an oppertunity to wark out any matters that might assist the
Dopfy Zoning Comslnalonar in arriving at o dseision in thy best Intensat
o s publie velfaty of the somunliy.

A% & latar dato counsel for the protestants ex parte intorned
the Doputy Zonilwg Comissionss that thers eculd be no egrecmynt botwoan
the partoss On'the nsempibonthas: tiis had bion wirked out wih counmel
the Deputy kvalng Commissiomr inzumed an erder darpring the reclapsifica~
tlon on the 20th dey of Novesbar, 1960

On Novenbar 30, 1960 @cunsel for thm pasitdomer not ifled
the Doputy Zoning Comelnsd At tha o7 5% ing of all

pariiss coacerrod and the Deputy Zening Comiosiomr ns 10 hiow the famd
dieposal of the edoo was to be handled. Thave fects have beom oubgban~
Sated by all parties concernad and, ther'fore, the Qe of 4he Dopaty

Hony Cléreace 0. Long.
1522 Longuarth Bui Iing,
Washington, D. C, 20515 b - L%
) g oy
Dear Mr. Longy ;i
I recaived your letter of
concarning Hre Edwerd Meoningers

i 5, 1965

‘ This matter has besn befors th i

Zening Comfssioners, dosrd of Appeats snd the Creifs Court
and I told Mre Re-ninger within the last month that he would
bot {n all prabability have any posstble chancs of putting

a trailer park on his propertye M. Renninger:s father wes
wsll represeated by counsel and he had every chance to plesd
hia case in Courty and so far aa T am concerned tha matter 1
at an ends - He well knows that i he dusfres ha may ffle amother
patition and can agsin corry tha mattor thio gh the Courts,

Very truly yours

Zoning Comxlasiomr ia heroby declared hnll and weid and connsal s
roqusst for the potitioner for Order cf Dismissel 4s nccapted,

For the sbove reasons tha above potition ig disuissed
without prgjudice o the potitionsrs




BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

5 . am..{ d/m s, ﬂum«(@w
/"‘U"\} /“u»'.' S -bz.qtu f7!.?aﬁf?f‘€ -

2 r..,wc Hd - 500! (MJ%/w«‘za (e 757-(25%

1 (hud 5 3 o~ O Fik |

4 ”%r{zuﬂi loaeons, Aol %0

& G ~Thay 7075 (#520)

November 26, 1960
Woktek W] Avai | April 11, 1961

John Warfield Armiger, Bad,,
Hasorle aum
Towson b, Mary:

Jbtm Warfisld Aredger, Botey
Belldisg
Touson k, Aaryland

John Haxfio2
Neatiata D= tigtng D0, Moy

|
: | Towson b, Marylina
fat Patition for Raclassification | i
Bat Pebition for hh"“,’::',‘_r m = from an "R=6" Zone to an "R-10" |
:P;"’;"-a:“""' b Road 2635° Zon el Spactal Excopstan for | <
e Trailer - | tha matter of Rog
Sa Ve Forge Rousd, 11th m..-m.n dolphis Road 2635% 5., of Focge | Brvela) Bsepaten r:;:g::t;n:;m
Road, 11th m strist = John H. Ny W Bide’ Philndelphia: Rosd N;S =

Jobn H. Fomningery ob aly

S 8. W. Forge foad, 1hth Dist,

Famningor, ot al, Fositiomors
Jehn R, Ranningar, st al, Fate b1 omrs

Dear Mre Armigers Toar Mo, s

o Armigor?

R The petitioners having failed to show an siror
4n thes eriginal szening of tha ‘bmlu proporty and hﬁat. sufficlent |
harges have taken plac. harctor of th neighborhood, I |
hava today passed my Ord a meclasaification and special |
excaption ¥equosted. |

Attached 13 & copy of Order passed ky m doc non andsred 1n .,.,"‘:.‘,';",g on ths appoal £1dad from the
Thirsday, Jum 22, 1561 w5 10000 me o oon heduled for

4odsy 1n the above matters

Yery truly yeus
Vory truly yours

traly yours

Topity Yomlng Comd selonse | &
[ £ Viae | T Eeman T

Doputy Zonlng Comiisg!omer |

BALTBRE COUNTY, MAR@BND N, 4121
OFFICE OF FINANCE oxre 1AUED

Divition of Collect Receipts
COURT HOUSE
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

Willian L. Jacob,
Rackerd Butlding ey
Towson L, Meryland

s BILLED
(i Ba

to
Doc. 1, 1950

Baltimare County, Maryland
o/o Zontog Duputtmars
13 Cﬂum- 0ffice Building
Tarmon b Aand

FETAL ANGUNT

John Wariiold Araigery Eaq.,
Masenie Buildirg
Towson b, Haryland

70400

Pogting of preparty for mopesl hearl At
26358 3. V. Forgs oad, 11th Dlateioss Jons e e o
b tatrict, Ao Rennger,

Inthe Matter of Reclassification
{lar

Park = . W. 5ida Philadelphin
Rood 2635% 3.M. Forge Rosd, 13th
Dist., John H. Banninger, et al,
pot! tiomrs

2 eigm

Dogr Mr, Armigor:

Floage bo wivined that counsel for the protestanta
has filed an appeal from the decision of the Zoning Commisniomr
vendored in the nbove. Tha nppeal was f1led on Dacember 12, 1960,

Willim T, .l.m -
Rockard Butlding o
Towaen iy "xryhm

INPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE To

MAIL TO DIV COLLECTION
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION oF

You wil). be duly notifisd of u;. daty and tim
of ippoal hsaring whan scheduled by the Board of Aj

THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.

In the matter of Reclassification Yory truly yours

lm-pum for mu.r
= N. W, Side Philadelphla Ro
“15' 8. We Forgs Road, 11t Dist.
John K. Bamingor, Patitlonar |

Toring Comdasioner

Doar Mr, Jacohy

ER. AGNEW AND HENNEC

ARMIG

s haaring on e’ appoal filad b

bghalf of the wmlllnh from the meum.ot tha ln;dﬂ“ﬁ:-
:hn;:‘w rordored in $ho above matter, has been schedulad by
hs ©f Appeals fer Thureday, Jumg 22; 1961 at 10:00 a,m,

Tory truly yours

Towson 4, MARTLAND

ettie Gunningh:

Dear Bettie:!

in the Renninger case

the draft of the proposed Ord
srein contained.

ith the statements and conclusions

I have re:
and am in accord

Very sincerely yours,

NO COPIESOF PETITION
CHECK RECEIVED

CK. BY J. OGLE —re

VED 70 FORM THIS, ZZ DAY OF CCTOE

Joha Warfleld Armiger

s

JWAmi




] ° B
. A 1
. Y OFFICE ; ND i |
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING &S | ?‘WW é
| 5 ;/fn ;
Fhs I M/%/g; 26550

DEFLITAERT 7 BALTONORE COUNEY
LCATIE Oatoter 7, 1960

Octaber 26, 1960 2on m:o e pss
AND SPEQTAL EXCEPT. = 11th DISTRICT | ?\
John Warfisld Amiger, Esq. / ~
Masoots Rdg. £ Deputy ke e ﬁ%‘// /,2.:.._ d/’/k’é’ —
Purguant to petition Filed with the,Toning Comissicaer of laltiseis Couty i 5
Reb 20 Zoos and & Special 5 ;4 . - 5
ol o T Y Y of UL

changn clasaiffcation frem
’h‘:qaum \.:ru: the reinafter deseribed for & Trailer Fark, the

property
¢ Dulsiaare County, by satheriiy of ths Zoniag Aot
oy o e Betiaura Coumty; will Bold & publis hes ring in foom 108,
Joim ¥, Araige | ﬁ? s 2
. /U_zaﬁs’//&“\, Dosrtsc! o

B ftios Doilaings 111 ¥, Chosspeake hum-,z'mu-, Hary
Attoraoy
7. Fo! 4 ,’?jj)a S

Gounty Office
Hasonte Bullitng

On Wednesday, November 23, 1960
Towson b, Maryland

at 1100 Pty i
cned and dascrited propersy ! m-m - Ho1 Joho H, Beminger's t |
Res Aladelphia Rd. 26357 B, Lo doterming whather or not tha following menti Diphdr
gﬁ ll;rm.l-e}ﬁ:nuﬂuaq::iimi"nia:g:h;i;hn" be changed or reclassified and whethor & dpecial “xeption for a Tnu.nr N | j[’ Jé
5 'S should be granted to s ar Str: ‘ f & ]
| | 6 / 7 &
A that le of land in the mmaa District of Baltisore cumz: In order for us to sxpedite your petitiom, for | . g L5 PP /- d—f’,/ﬁ P! &
s 2635 feot. Reclassifisation and Special Exosption, you must | TEE ,;/7 o7 <
burlim on the Nortiwest side of ana.m.. contact Mr. George Gavrelis, in the Offics of Planning. [do-
2 & ” / 2
[ S TP 3 i /f/"/T/'/O//_-f’ //

Forge fload) thence mu:n:hx' and
| s Rtk 5 T agrover 36 siates Yest, 766,04 fosty thozse orta 3
38 degrves 2k nimtes East 151,38 feet) thence NKorth 8 degreca 36 nloutes daat
398,31 feot) thence South Wi degress LS mirates vm. 188.97 foat] thenoe South :
§ degreas 27 minutes East 536,55 fost to the plass of beginaing, aa shown on | i
lat plan £ilod with the Soning Departaent,ieing property of Joha M, & Pauling A, e (e / ()de ?7, ; / ; i él
| 2 L ST >

Renminger.
sz cemn ar wisfba IO St —— S o 5 =
J0iD.0, A0S | A owe) oy = 4
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